
Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>

Re: Incident progress update.
1 message

Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in> Fri, Apr 4, 2025 at 9:49 AM
To: Rajaneesh Pandey <rajaneesh.pandey@vishvaraj.in>, KP Srivatsa <kp.srivatsa@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Pritam Pachupate <pritam.pachupate@vishvaraj.in>, Venkatesh Reddy
<venkatesh.reddy@vishvaraj.in>, Rama Naik <rama.naik@vishvaraj.in>, Shivram Shukla
<shivram.shukla@vishvaraj.in>, Rahul Nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>

Dear Rajaneesh

Access to PO Creation TCode is provided to you for Bodwad 3094 Plant.

Kindly check.

Regards

Vivek Chopade 

On Thu, Apr 3, 2025 at 1:09 PM KP Srivatsa <kp.srivatsa@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Hi Vivek ji,

Request you to please grant access for  TCodes of PO Creation.
to Mr. Rajnesh Pandey 

Thanks & Regards,
K P Srivatsa

On Thu, Apr 3, 2025 at 11:43 AM Rajaneesh Pandey <rajaneesh.pandey@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Dear Sir,
FYKI
HOD level pending for approval of PO creation T-code.

Rajaneesh Pandey
Assistant Manager - Project(Billing)
Vishvaraj Environment Pvt. Ltd.
Bodwad Irrigation Project, Jalgaon
Mo-8630242464

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <oasis@vishvaraj.in>
Date: Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 11:35 AM
Subject: Incident progress update.
To: <rajaneesh.pandey@vishvaraj.in>, <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>, <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>,
<ankush.mahajan@vishvaraj.in>, <murli.rai@vishvaraj.in>, <Nikhil.bhagat@vishvaraj.in>,
<hitesh.dhruw@vishvaraj.in>, <narayan.singh@vishvaraj.in>, <lalit.rahangdale@vishvaraj.in>,
<rupesh.bobde@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>
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Dear Sir,
VIVEK J. CHOPADE (VE035) has updated incident progress. Details are as follows:

Incident Id: INC-2025-00309
Remarks: Please provide the Approval from HOD for these TCodes of PO Creation.
Thank You !
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